



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8007 of 2025

Juvenile Ab

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Mahipal Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. Issue notice to the opposite parties returnable at an early date.
2. Put up as fresh on 15th January, 2026 before appropriate Bench.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

December 1, 2025

Israr