



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8007 of 2025

Juvenile Ab

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Mahipal Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Mohammad Haadi Zaidi, Zia Naz
Zaidi

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Put up again as fresh on 8.5.2026.

In the meantime, opposite parties may file counter affidavit/ objection, if any.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

April 10, 2026

KK Patel